
 Española Valley High School 
“Home of the Sundevils”  

 

1111 El Llano Road ~ Española, NM 87532 

                          Phone: (505) 753-7357 • Fax: (505) 753-6177  

                        Website: www.k12espanola.org 
 

Kelly Miller – Principal      Vickie Martinez – Office Manager      Matthew Abeyta – Athletic Director 

 

 

Believe                      Adapt                    Persevere                    Community 

 

“We Play with Fire” 
 

2023 SUNDEVIL CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE 

Date  Day  Meet     Location     H/A 

9/1/23  Friday  Del Valdez Memorial Invite   Española Valley High School H 

 

9/9/23  Saturday Lobo XC Invite   UNM North Golf Course  A 

 

9/15/23 Friday  Moriarty Invitational   Edgewood Middle School   A 

  

9/23/23 Saturday Rio Rancho Jamboree  Rio Rancho High School  A 

 

9/30/23 Saturday Capital City Invitational  Municipal Recreation Complex A 

 

10/14/23 Saturday Los Lunas Invite   Los Lunas High School  A 

 

10/21/23 Saturday Academy Extravaganza  Albuquerque Academy  A 

   

10/27/23 Friday  Los Alamos Invite   Los Alamos Golf Course  A 

 

11/3/23 Friday  2AAAA District Championship Pojoaque    A 

 

11/11/2023 Saturday State Championship Meet  Albuquerque Academy  A 

http://www.k12espanola.org/

